
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
MCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 14.796 1D 1 $263 

16 MACIE PEPER , MANETS MAS TEQUILA 14.945 1D 2 $216 
MCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.959 1D 3 $160 
MCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT 14.988 1D 4 $104 
MCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORY'S BLUE GAL 15.043 1D 5 $56 
FCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 15.054 1D 6 $ -
44 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.123 1D 7 $ -
54 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 15.142 1D 8 $ -

MCO ISABELLE ANDERSON MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 15.143 1D 9 $ -
MCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 15.201 1D 10 $ -

24 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.202 1D 11 $ -
MCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 15.278 1D 12 $ -

11 ISABELLE ANDERSON MN FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.307 2D 1 $226 
MCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.362 2D 2 $185 

39 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH 15.363 2D 3 $137 
38 STELLA SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN RCK GUYS MABELLINE 15.403 2D 4 $89 
6 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.414 2D 5 $48 

FCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND A SMART LIL EFFORT 15.457 2D 6 $ -
50 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI MAKE MONEY NOW 15.465 2D 7 $ -

MCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND DASHING LEAGUE 15.476 2D 8 $ -
MCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.538 2D 9 $ -
FCO SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN PYC REIGNIN CASH 15.558 2D 10 $ -
FCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.559 2D 11 $ -

8 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.561 2D 12 $ -
10 NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES 15.561 2D 12 $ -
18 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 15.584 2D 14 $ -
33 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.584 2D 14 $ -
17 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.588 2D 16 $ -
61 ADELINA SPLITTSTOZER BUFFALO, MN HESA FOXY CASH 15.684 2D 17 $ -
30 HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONCLE EYES 15.738 2D 18 $ -

FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE 15.791 2D 19 $ -
12 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.867 3D 1 $151 
45 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.897 3D 2 $123 
49 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 15.944 3D 3 $91 
32 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 15.955 3D 4 $59 
57 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.98 3D 5 $32 

FCO KAYLEE HAHN O'FALLON, MO AC RED STILETTOS 15.982 3D 6 $ -
41 KENLINN BYL STITZER, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.991 3D 7 $ -

MCO KAYLEE HAHN O'FALLON, MO JESS WANNA BE STREAK 16.006 3D 8 $ -
FCO ISABELLE ANDERSON MN GALS A BLAZIN 16.015 3D 9 $ -

4 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 16.059 3D 10 $ -
13 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.127 3D 11 $ -

FCO ASHLEY VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN HOX COLOURED WAGON 16.144 3D 12 $ -
15 DARIAN BLYSTONE PORTAGE, WI DAKOTAS LUCKY STRIPE 16.2 3D 13 $ -

FCO ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO 16.268 3D 14 $ -
58 RAELYNN HILL OTTAWA, IL DOUBLE DUECES COWGIRL 16.274 3D 15 $ -

MCO ISABELLA SEPPO DULUTH, MN P KANE FIRE AND FAME 16.299 4D 1 $113 
56 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 16.368 4D 2 $92 
25 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.419 4D 3 $68 
52 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN THREE TIMES THE JAC 16.442 4D 4 $44 
5 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.465 4D 5 $24 

63 CAMERYN TOWLE MURDOCK, NE ILL BE PHAMEOUS 16.598 4D 6 $ -
22 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 16.635 4D 7 $ -
31 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR 16.661 4D 8 $ -
26 KATY BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 16.894 4D 9 $ -
9 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 16.921 4D 10 $ -

64 BRAE STUEVE COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA VP CASH ME OUT 16.938 4D 11 $ -
55 MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 17.871 4D 12 $ -
1 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER 17.872 4D 13 $ -

21 LEENA MUSEL PRESTON, MN BOLT 19.631 4D 14 $ -
36 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI NALA 23.077 4D 15 $ -
47 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER 24.081 4D 16 $ -

MCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 914.489 $ -

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - $2,281 Payout - 95 Entries



MCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA 914.766 $ -
14 AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 914.822 $ -

MCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 914.933 $ -
60 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 914.987 $ -
35 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.165 $ -
46 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 915.393 $ -
53 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.441 $ -
65 BAILEY HOLMES MULBERRY, KS BLUE RUBY ROSE 915.46 $ -
19 AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND PRINCESS TIA SNICKER 915.492 $ -

MCO SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MO COMING IN HAUTE 915.545 $ -
FCO RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI PEPPYS LITTLE HONEY 915.577 $ -
20 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.656 $ -
48 DARIAN BLYSTONE PORTAGE, WI KASH BUG 915.685 $ -

MCO MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROMTHESUN 915.687 $ -
MCO NINA SHIREY LOGAN, OH KF FAMOUS FRENCHMAN 915.694 $ -

2 PAISLEY ANDERSON CARSON, IA THE FIRE GUY 915.874 $ -
62 MAKENNA WITTROCK ELKHORN, WI RAINING JEWELS 916.004 $ -
42 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 916.036 $ -

FCO LEXI KARNES HOWARD LAKE, MN LOLA RED 916.293 $ -
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 916.353 $ -
29 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 916.449 $ -
27 AVA DYRESON MARSHALL, WI SR STYLISH FRENCHGIRL 916.705 $ -
37 PAISLEY ANDERSON CARSON, IA FROSTY ROSE 917.051 $ -

MCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 917.331 $ -
34 JAMES OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN SJR STRKN VOODOO DOLL 917.447 $ -
40 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 922.139 $ -
7 AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN CAT WHISPER 999.999 $ -

23 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 999.999 $ -
28 MACI RAE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 999.999 $ -
51 ABBY HALLIGAN LENIGN, IA TT LEOS DRIFT GUY 999.999 $ -
59 MEGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JLO 999.999 $ -

MCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Incentives Time Division Placing Earnings
131 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS SL PISTOLPACKINPERKS FF 14.538 1D 1 $1,348 

MCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK FF | TL | RC 14.564 1D 2 $1,065 
MCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE FF | RC 14.576 1D 3 $852 
169 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY | RC 14.603 1D 4 $674 

MCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH FF 14.603 1D 4 $674 
MCO AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IM A FRENCH JET FF 14.626 1D 6 $568 
MCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN DESIGN IN RED FF | RC 14.637 1D 7 $497 
179 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG FF 14.657 1D 8 $426 

MCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RARE FORTUNES | RC 14.686 1D 9 $355 
MCO DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA PURE SWEETNESS FF 14.688 1D 10 $284 
MCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 14.689 1D 11 $213 
MCO HILARY HILZENDEGER , FLITS COMPLICATED FF | TL 14.696 1D 12 $142 
MCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL FF | RC 14.706 1D 13 $ -
MCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN STREAKIN SILKYSMOOTH FF | RC 14.707 1D 14 $ -
MCO LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN KANDY KRUSH FF | TL | RC 14.748 1D 15 $ -
MCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN TR LYING BADGER FF | RC 14.762 1D 16 $ -

64 BERLYNN WALLER MINNETRISTA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 14.763 1D 17 $ -
112 TAYA SKILES INWOOD, IA WATCH ME CLOCK FF 14.772 1D 18 $ -

MCO JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 14.784 1D 19 $ -
MCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT FF 14.79 1D 20 $ -
MCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY 14.796 1D 21 $ -
MCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY FF | TL | RC 14.836 1D 22 $ -
MCO DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA JJ FAMOUS FRANK FF | TL 14.838 1D 23 $ -
FCO HILARY HILZENDEGER AVON, SD RS BUMBLE BEE STING FF | TL | RC 14.851 1D 24 $ -
MCO CARI HILL OTTAWA, IL SUGARS WARBAR SPICE 14.894 1D 25 $ -
FCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN RDC BACK IN NO SOCKS FF | TL | RC 14.906 1D 26 $ -

MCO JANA
PETERSON-

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING FF 14.922 1D 27 $ -
YCO MACIE PEPER , MANETS MAS TEQUILA 14.945 1D 28 $ -

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - $23,656 Payout - 525 Entries



FCO DEREK DIEDRICH DEWITT, IA STREAKING TA ROYALTY FF 14.949 1D 29 $ -
MCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA FF | TL | RC 14.949 1D 29 $ -
MCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RARE KELLY FF | RC 14.949 1D 29 $ -
MCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE FF 14.958 1D 32 $ -
MCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.959 1D 33 $ -

61 MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN POSSIBILTY BLUE BOY 14.977 1D 34 $ -
MCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE FF 14.977 1D 34 $ -
MCO KAMRYN BRANDEN PINEWOOD, MN GQH FRENCH FIESTA | RC 14.98 1D 36 $ -

26 TAYA SKILES INWOOD, IA MARKED AN ANGEL 14.984 1D 37 $ -
MCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN THE GAT CAT FF 14.988 1D 38 $ -
MCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND FF 14.994 1D 39 $ -
MCO JESSICA LEACH ROCKVILLE, NE VC ROC THE CLOCK | RC 14.995 1D 40 $ -
MCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF FF | TL | RC 14.997 1D 41 $ -
MCO AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA FEATHERED LION FF | RC 15.002 1D 42 $ -

45 DEMI ADRIAN MAQUOKETA, IA LETTA FRENCHTOAST IT FF 15.022 1D 43 $ -
MCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 15.026 1D 44 $ -
MCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION FF | TL | RC 15.04 2D 1 $1,124 
MCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORY'S BLUE GAL 15.043 2D 2 $887 
100 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 15.044 2D 3 $710 

MCO ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS FF | TL | RC 15.045 2D 4 $591 
FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI FOOLISH EDDIE FF | RC 15.048 2D 5 $503 
MCO HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DIVINE GUY FF | TL | RC 15.048 2D 5 $503 
FCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE FF 15.054 2D 7 $414 
MCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH | TL | RC 15.056 2D 8 $355 
MCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 15.057 2D 9 $296 
MCO ALICIA MEYER BUFFALO, MN HESA FOXY CASH 15.068 2D 10 $237 
FCO MARLEE GREGG GOWRIE, IA SERGEANT FRENCHMAN FF | TL 15.071 2D 11 $177 
MCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE FF 15.081 2D 12 $118 

76 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI EYES OKEY DOKEY 15.09 2D 13 $ -
MCO BRENDA DETERS COLTON, SD STREAKIN GUNSNROSES FF | RC 15.097 2D 14 $ -
FCO TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE FF | RC 15.1 2D 15 $ -
MCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN OH NINETY NINE FF 15.101 2D 16 $ -
MCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI RDC CALVIN CANDIE 15.104 2D 17 $ -
MCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS FF | RC 15.106 2D 18 $ -
MCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD CATTASOULA 15.106 2D 18 $ -
MCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING FF | TL | RC 15.107 2D 20 $ -
MCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K FF 15.108 2D 21 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE FF | TL | RC 15.11 2D 22 $ -
FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD JLOSSTREAKNBLING FF 15.112 2D 23 $ -
MCO BROOKE BUHR ADAMS, NE DHR THISGIRLSONFIRE FF 15.112 2D 23 $ -
MCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS FF 15.112 2D 23 $ -
MCO CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN BUGS IN MY FIRE FF | TL | RC 15.113 2D 26 $ -
MCO CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN BRING BACK MY VODKA FF | TL | RC 15.12 2D 27 $ -
YCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 15.123 2D 28 $ -
YCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 15.142 2D 29 $ -

MCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 15.143 2D 30 $ -
FCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN | RC 15.145 2D 31 $ -
33 BRIAN JENSEN EDEN PRAIRIE, MN FRENCHGIRLONFIREWATER FF 15.149 2D 32 $ -

MCO JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT | RC 15.15 2D 33 $ -
FCO DELVIN BUHR ADAMS, NE DHR WHATTA WAGON FF 15.158 2D 34 $ -
MCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER FF | TL | RC 15.16 2D 35 $ -
MCO SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS FF | RC 15.16 2D 35 $ -
FCO TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD DESIGNED BY ANGELS FF | TL | RC 15.161 2D 37 $ -
MCO HEATHER HALTOM JONES, OK DHR LIVIN FOR CASH FF 15.166 2D 38 $ -

87 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 15.167 2D 39 $ -
MCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE FF | TL 15.167 2D 39 $ -
FCO TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 15.172 2D 41 $ -
MCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI FF 15.178 2D 42 $ -
MCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 15.184 2D 43 $ -
MCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS 15.186 2D 44 $ -
MCO ALICIA MEYER BUFFALO, MN SMASHIN EASH CASH 15.186 2D 44 $ -
MCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURESLADYBUG FF | TL | RC 15.188 2D 46 $ -
FCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI I DANCE FOR PERKS FF 15.196 2D 47 $ -
MCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME FF 15.201 2D 48 $ -



YCO CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER FF 15.202 2D 49 $ -
FCO HOPE RALEY GLADSTONE, ND MEADE FOR SPEED FF | RC 15.204 2D 50 $ -
MCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 15.204 2D 50 $ -
137 ELISE SCHMIEGE CRIVITZ, WI FAMOUS EYE CANDY | RC 15.205 2D 52 $ -
59 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.209 2D 53 $ -

MCO JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.209 2D 53 $ -
MCO JESSICA HIPKE ATKINSON, NE DHR PERK UP N FIRE FF 15.211 2D 55 $ -

91 ABBY WHITISH PLATTEVILLE, WI MEADE A BACHELOR FF 15.215 2D 56 $ -
FCO SISSIE WHERRELL NORMAN, OK DONTYA SASS ME FF | TL | RC 15.218 2D 57 $ -
MCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN UX SWAYZI STINSON FF | RC 15.22 2D 58 $ -
MCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN FF | RC 15.227 2D 59 $ -
FCO LEAH ROGERS LAPORTE, MN TRES WITH PAZAZZ 15.234 2D 60 $ -
MCO SABRINA HAUGEN PUPOSKY, MN JUDGE CASHE FF | TL | RC 15.235 2D 61 $ -
MCO AMY JOHANNING FITCHBURG, WI A LITTLE CASH TALKS FF 15.239 2D 62 $ -
FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD REDDY FOR PRESTIGE FF | TL | RC 15.249 2D 63 $ -
43 KALI SCHILLING ZWINGLE, IA WHOOPIES FRENCH KISS 15.252 2D 64 $ -

MCO LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC FF | TL | RC 15.261 2D 65 $ -
MCO CARISSA MCFARLAND AFTON, IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY FF | RC 15.263 2D 66 $ -
FCO BECCA FELLMAN OMAHA, NE SIMPLY IKNOW U KNOW FF 15.265 2D 67 $ -
FCO TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD TM HAY IM FAMOUS FF | RC 15.267 2D 68 $ -
MCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 15.278 2D 69 $ -
MCO KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE FF | RC 15.279 2D 70 $ -
MCO DUANE DIEDRICH CHARLOTTE, IA HES PERKED UP FF 15.287 2D 71 $ -
MCO OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBALUT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 15.287 2D 71 $ -
FCO SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD FIRST IVORY | RC 15.29 2D 73 $ -
MCO DIRK PONCHAK MCCONNELSVILLE, OH JUDGES HEARTBREAKER FF | TL | RC 15.291 2D 74 $ -

24 HOPE RALEY GLADSTONE, ND ROB EM SLICK FF | RC 15.294 2D 75 $ -
127 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR FF 15.295 2D 76 $ -
79 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK FF | TL 15.296 2D 77 $ -

MCO REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD TR SISTER JUDGE FF | TL | RC 15.297 2D 78 $ -
MCO ALEXIS SCHIENEBECK PHILLIPS, WI QUEEN LOTTA DINERO FF | RC 15.299 2D 79 $ -

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN FAMOUS ONE TIME FF 15.307 2D 80 $ -
20 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER FF 15.31 2D 81 $ -

FCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY FF 15.31 2D 81 $ -
MCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY FF 15.313 2D 83 $ -

60 MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN CANDY COATED PAINT FF 15.317 2D 84 $ -
MCO JOYCE HANES LANCASTER, OH MC SUNFROST KASHMIR FF 15.325 2D 85 $ -

29 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.332 2D 86 $ -
4 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER 15.34 2D 87 $ -

145 SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS FF | TL | RC 15.343 2D 88 $ -
MCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME FF 15.345 2D 89 $ -
MCO MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART FF 15.346 2D 90 $ -
105 PARKER MARTIN LEAF RIVER, IL WHITEWATERWILDFLOWER 15.347 2D 91 $ -
FCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT FF | RC 15.348 2D 92 $ -
MCO ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH FF 15.35 2D 93 $ -
FCO MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLUE REY 15.354 2D 94 $ -
168 LACEY WAGNER MONTROSE, SD SPECIAL KINDA DASH FF | TL | RC 15.356 2D 95 $ -

MCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN DHS TOUGH QUINCY 15.362 2D 96 $ -
YCO MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH FF 15.363 2D 97 $ -
MCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN VF LIGHT MY FIRE FF | RC 15.363 2D 97 $ -

96 NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN BARS FIREWATER FLIT 15.365 2D 99 $ -
114 TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHERMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN FF | RC 15.367 2D 100 $ -
141 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.372 2D 101 $ -
FCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST FF 15.375 2D 102 $ -
MCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN STREAKNFORCASHNROSES FF 15.389 2D 103 $ -

2 OLIVIA HAYWORTH RENSSELAER, IN TIA FIRST 15.39 2D 104 $ -
FCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC FF 15.395 2D 105 $ -
FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSN CREEK, WI CHICKS LIKE CORONAS FF 15.398 2D 106 $ -
MCO MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 15.398 2D 106 $ -
YCO STELLA SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN RCK GUYS MABELLINE 15.403 2D 108 $ -
MCO JOYCE HANES LANCASTER, OH MARRY ME FAME FF | TL 15.409 2D 109 $ -
148 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.414 2D 110 $ -
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.414 2D 110 $ -
FCO KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU FF 15.416 2D 112 $ -



138 ANGELA FOUQUETTE , LV SPECIALKINDAFAME | TL 15.417 2D 113 $ -
130 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 | RC 15.432 2D 114 $ -

MCO CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 15.434 2D 115 $ -
MCO LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY FF | TL | RC 15.435 2D 116 $ -

92 COURTNEY OFTEDAHL RAYMOND, MN DESERT MOON DESIGN | RC 15.436 2D 117 $ -
153 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN HOT WINTER FLING FF | RC 15.442 2D 118 $ -
89 OLIVIA HAYWORTH RENSSELAER, IN JC DARK CHOCOLATE FF 15.443 2D 119 $ -
12 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.457 2D 120 $ -

FCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND A SMART LIL EFFORT FF 15.457 2D 120 $ -
FCO KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ FF 15.459 2D 122 $ -
150 TRALEY HAUBERT CATAWBA, WI BELLA 15.463 2D 123 $ -
YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI MAKE MONEY NOW FF 15.465 2D 124 $ -
11 KASEY BUTTERFIELD , LIL RED SILKY 15.467 2D 125 $ -

MCO SHERYL BUHR ADAMS, NE DHR MIGHTY MARTHA FF 15.468 2D 126 $ -
MCO HEATHER HALTOM JONES, OK VC SHY FLING FF | TL | RC 15.468 2D 126 $ -
MCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS FF 15.475 2D 128 $ -
MCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND DASHING LEAGUE 15.476 2D 129 $ -

16 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR FF 15.478 2D 130 $ -
MCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY FF 15.479 2D 131 $ -

37 KATIE GRYMALA SUPERIOR, WI EYES BIG N RICH 15.492 2D 132 $ -
FCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN SEISY AMIGO FF | TL | RC 15.493 2D 133 $ -
FCO MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHYCANTWEBEFRIENDS 15.497 2D 134 $ -
74 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING FF | TL | RC 15.498 2D 135 $ -
9 JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA STREAKING SPECIALIST FF 15.507 2D 136 $ -

181 JESSICA OLSON MONROE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME FF 15.514 2D 137 $ -
MCO COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING FF | TL | RC 15.514 2D 137 $ -

97 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI LIL DIRT ON MY BOOTS 15.52 2D 139 $ -
FCO KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN FF | RC 15.52 2D 139 $ -
107 ASHLEY HILGART FIFIELD, WI SHEZA FRECKEL GIRL 15.532 2D 141 $ -
FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN BABES EYE KANDY FF 15.532 2D 141 $ -
MCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE FF 15.532 2D 141 $ -
MCO MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY FF 15.532 2D 141 $ -
MCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG FF 15.533 2D 145 $ -
MCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.538 3D 1 $899 

83 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.544 3D 2 $710 
41 MARIAH JAOS HAMBURG, MN STRAITDASHAFIREWATER FF 15.55 3D 3 $520 

164 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK FF 15.55 3D 3 $520 
162 BETHANY KELLER EDGERTON, MN OKEY DOKEY SNOWMAN 15.558 3D 5 $379 
FCO SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN PYC REIGNIN CASH FF 15.558 3D 5 $379 
FCO MARY TEGELER MORRISON, IL MALICE IN CHAINS FF | TL | RC 15.558 3D 5 $379 
FCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES FF 15.559 3D 8 $284 
172 LAYNIE SCHULER GRANITE FALLS, MN STOLIS PRISSY GENES 15.561 3D 9 $189 
YCO NORAH JACOBSON BEMIDJI, MN R RUNAWAY TRES | RC 15.561 3D 9 $189 
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.561 3D 9 $189 
MCO MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK FF 15.567 3D 12 $95 
FCO CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS FF | TL 15.568 3D 13 $ -
FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS FF 15.577 3D 14 $ -
58 KARA MARTIN ADRIAN, MN TQH SMART RANSOM 15.584 3D 15 $ -

YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.584 3D 15 $ -
YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 15.584 3D 15 $ -
YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 15.588 3D 18 $ -
14 CARLEY BALTUS LARSEN, WI REBELHILLGOLDYLOCKS 15.595 3D 19 $ -

MCO TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 15.597 3D 20 $ -
63 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI FIREWATER RARITY FF | TL 15.6 3D 21 $ -

MCO BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO FF 15.601 3D 22 $ -
FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN GEEIMACOOLFRENCHMAN FF 15.619 3D 23 $ -
113 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LENAS HOLI DOC BAR 19 15.62 3D 24 $ -
FCO KYLEE WILSON NASHVILLE, MI TONIGHT HEZA BIGTIME FF 15.624 3D 25 $ -

106 RUTH
SCHWICHTENBE

RG KENDALL, WI JOE LA REED FF 15.631 3D 26 $ -
MCO JILL CHARLAND KNAPP, WI SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME FF 15.632 3D 27 $ -
FCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN JLZ CAN YOU FRENCH FF 15.636 3D 28 $ -
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN FLASH CHEX | TL | RC 15.639 3D 29 $ -
MCO TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO FF 15.641 3D 30 $ -
MCO HANNAH ZIMMER LITCHFIELD, MN A SMOOTH DASHER FF 15.643 3D 31 $ -



23 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LET A BULLY DO IT FF 15.647 3D 32 $ -
MCO KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY FF | TL | RC 15.687 3D 33 $ -
FCO TAYLOR BLODGETT MISSION, SD STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY FF 15.695 3D 34 $ -
MCO TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD BLAZIN PENNYS FAME FF | RC 15.696 3D 35 $ -
MCO DIRK PONCHAK MCCONNELSVILLE, OH RR FROSTED PLAYER 15.696 3D 35 $ -
FCO MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER | RC 15.717 3D 37 $ -
98 MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY FF 15.718 3D 38 $ -
77 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.736 3D 39 $ -

152 SARAH SWEET WEST SALEM, WI LIGHT OF LEO FF | TL | RC 15.737 3D 40 $ -
YCO HAILEY HANESTAD BOYCEVILLE, WI HOLLANDS EZ ONCLE EYES 15.738 3D 41 $ -
18 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY FF | RC 15.742 3D 42 $ -
34 MARY TEGELER MORRISON, IL UNDNIABLY SHARP FF 15.743 3D 43 $ -
7 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY FF 15.749 3D 44 $ -

FCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA VR CARDI B FF 15.749 3D 44 $ -
154 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE FF | TL 15.756 3D 46 $ -
FCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI JLP JETS FIERY GUY FF 15.759 3D 47 $ -
115 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LE CASH N IVORY 15.762 3D 48 $ -
44 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN BEAU COUP TALENT FF 15.766 3D 49 $ -

MCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON FF 15.766 3D 49 $ -
32 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS | RC 15.781 3D 51 $ -
55 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO EZ ON THE EYES FF 15.783 3D 52 $ -
68 JACKLYN ESTREEN SHIOCTON, WI EYEM A GETTIN PAID 15.789 3D 53 $ -

FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND TIME FOR A CHOICE FF 15.791 3D 54 $ -
MCO EMILY OMAN , GUYZ FIRST CALL FF 15.791 3D 54 $ -
121 JAYDA PETERSON , STREAKINTINYMERRIDOC 15.792 3D 56 $ -
50 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS FF 15.801 3D 57 $ -

178 ERIN WIELAND ELKHART LAKE, WI HAYLEES LEO FF 15.806 3D 58 $ -
FCO TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK FF 15.813 3D 59 $ -
FCO JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI HF BUGS IN THE STRAW FF 15.814 3D 60 $ -
67 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME FF 15.823 3D 61 $ -

FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSN CREEK, WI SFR POWER FF 15.833 3D 62 $ -
FCO GINGER MAREK COLUMBUS, OH WHY SO FAMOUS | TL | RC 15.842 3D 63 $ -
MCO KAT PAP NEW PRAGUE, MN DR DAISY NICK FF | TL | RC 15.85 3D 64 $ -
FCO MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN PC FAMOUS CHAINY 15.856 3D 65 $ -
MCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN PC JUDGE HOUDINI FF | RC 15.86 3D 66 $ -
FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSN CREEK, WI FRENCH FIREWOMAN | RC 15.862 3D 67 $ -
53 LYNDSEY ERNST SPARTA, WI GUYS STOLEN TIME FF 15.863 3D 68 $ -

173 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.863 3D 68 $ -
FCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CUZ IM SO FAST 15.87 3D 70 $ -
MCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN NICK IT UP A NOTCH FF 15.873 3D 71 $ -
MCO DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS ROC CHALK JAYHAWK FF | TL | RC 15.877 3D 72 $ -

70 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP SUNNYSIDE UP | RC 15.88 3D 73 $ -
171 DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS STREAKIN SENOR DASH FF 15.888 3D 74 $ -

MCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO FF 15.888 3D 74 $ -
FCO DUANE DIEDRICH CHARLOTTE, IA SMOKEM PERKS FF 15.894 3D 76 $ -
MCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN FF 15.895 3D 77 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.897 3D 78 $ -
FCO CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN | RC 15.898 3D 79 $ -
MCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE FF 15.898 3D 79 $ -

13 BAILEY
SCHMIDTKNECH

T MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY FF 15.901 3D 81 $ -
MCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK FF 15.906 3D 82 $ -

40 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 15.91 3D 83 $ -
FCO TRINITY DYRESON MARSHALL, WI SR GUYS EASY CASH FF | TL 15.922 3D 84 $ -
119 SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LV LACES LAST DANCE FF 15.928 3D 85 $ -
136 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION FF 15.929 3D 86 $ -

8 BECCA FELLMAN OMAHA, NE FRENCHKISSINONAJET 15.932 3D 87 $ -
FCO EMILY BOLDA LAKEVILLAGE, IN COATS DESIGNED FAME FF | RC 15.932 3D 87 $ -
FCO JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 15.942 3D 89 $ -
MCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE FF 15.943 3D 90 $ -
YCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 15.944 3D 91 $ -
177 HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER FF 15.945 3D 92 $ -
FCO SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN PENNY PENNY PENNY FF 15.953 3D 93 $ -
YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.98 3D 94 $ -
FCO KAYLEE HAHN O'FALLON, MO AC RED STILETTOS FF | TL 15.982 3D 95 $ -



27 LILLY HEROLD RIDOTT, IL OZS LIL MISS SPRAT 15.985 3D 96 $ -
FCO MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO FF 15.987 3D 97 $ -
72 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PTL SALTY OKEY 15.99 3D 98 $ -

YCO KENLINN BYL STITZER, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN FF 15.991 3D 99 $ -
FCO JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN JLZ DARK N CHEEKY FF 15.999 3D 100 $ -
MCO KAYLEE HAHN O'FALLON, MO JESS WANNA BE STREAK FF 16.006 3D 101 $ -
MCO GINGER MAREK COLUMBUS, OH WHY SO SERIOUS GUYS FF | TL 16.008 3D 102 $ -

FCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 

MN GALS A BLAZIN | RC 16.015 3D 103 $ -
81 AVRIE HELGESON COON VALLEY, WI TRS AMAZING GRACIE 16.031 3D 104 $ -

176 PATTI MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR FF 16.037 3D 105 $ -
FCO MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SCATS WILDCAT 16.037 3D 105 $ -
175 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 16.053 4D 1 $674 
YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING FF | TL 16.059 4D 2 $479 
FCO KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SIR FRENCHMANS KID FF 16.059 4D 2 $479 
75 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 16.07 4D 4 $355 

MCO KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME FF | RC 16.072 4D 5 $319 
MCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 16.079 4D 6 $284 
FCO DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 16.083 4D 7 $248 
52 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL FF 16.084 4D 8 $213 

MCO RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.091 4D 9 $177 
MCO JESSICA HIPKE ATKINSON, NE OKEY PRETTY DOKEY FF 16.094 4D 10 $142 
MCO SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME FF | RC 16.097 4D 11 $106 

25 CARLEY HALLIGAN DAYTON, IA CE IRONMAN 16.1 4D 12 $71 
116 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK FF 16.115 4D 13 $ -
123 ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI FIREM JET STONER 16.126 4D 14 $ -
YCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG FF 16.127 4D 15 $ -
MCO JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING FF 16.127 4D 15 $ -
FCO ASHLEY VANDERVOORT ELKO, MN HOX COLOURED WAGON 16.144 4D 17 $ -
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI FRENCHY DASH FLASH 16.163 4D 18 $ -
17 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILEN LEO FF 16.183 4D 19 $ -

167 LILLY HEROLD RIDOTT, IL RIP N SONG 16.191 4D 20 $ -
139 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SHES A BOON DOC 16.193 4D 21 $ -
124 TANYA BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN GATORDOWNYAWL FF 16.196 4D 22 $ -
YCO DARIAN BLYSTONE PORTAGE, WI DAKOTAS LUCKY STRIPE FF 16.2 4D 23 $ -
MCO KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKINGROUNDTHECLOCK FF 16.21 4D 24 $ -
FCO NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPS FRISKY RENEGADE 16.211 4D 25 $ -
184 ROBYN WYLIE , CORPORATE FAME | RC 16.215 4D 26 $ -
FCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD RED WHITE AN BLUE FF 16.219 4D 27 $ -
MCO AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN TELLEN ABOUT ROCKY FF | TL 16.225 4D 28 $ -
FCO AMY CHESMORE MOVILLE, IA TG IVORY PHLING FF | RC 16.234 4D 29 $ -
FCO DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL KLOCKEN BY DESIGN FF | TL | RC 16.237 4D 30 $ -
FCO CASEY JONES NEBRASKA CITY, NE DHR WHATTA RED JET FF 16.262 4D 31 $ -
FCO ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO | RC 16.268 4D 32 $ -
49 GRACE SIERA , LEOS FLAMING JET FF 16.278 4D 33 $ -

FCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME FF | TL | RC 16.283 4D 34 $ -
MCO ISABELLA SEPPO DULUTH, MN P KANE FIRE AND FAME FF 16.299 4D 35 $ -
FCO ALLISON SCHNEIDER OGDEN, IA SPICY PUMPKIN LATTE 16.301 4D 36 $ -
MCO HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME FF 16.301 4D 36 $ -
147 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.303 4D 38 $ -
FCO MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES FF | TL | RC 16.324 4D 39 $ -
MCO EMMALEE HOOVER ROCHESTER, MN THROTTLE TA FAME FF | TL | RC 16.351 4D 40 $ -
MCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER FF | RC 16.352 4D 41 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 16.368 4D 42 $ -
MCO ABBIE HEUSINGER LINCOLN, NE DHR JETTN PERKS FF 16.405 4D 43 $ -

82 JAMES SULLIVAN PEKIN, IL VICTORYS FIRST EFFORT FF 16.406 4D 44 $ -
15 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.413 4D 45 $ -

YCO BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.419 4D 46 $ -
54 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 16.424 4D 47 $ -

129 HANNAH LUCK FOUNTAIN, MN UNDNIABLYFLYINGSOLO 16.441 4D 48 $ -
YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN THREE TIMES THE JAC 16.442 4D 49 $ -
31 AMY JOHANNING , SLIDIN BY THE FLAME FF 16.457 4D 50 $ -

YCO ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.465 4D 51 $ -
132 BOBBI MEYER ISHEEMING, MI RY LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.474 4D 52 $ -
103 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.479 4D 53 $ -



36 LAURIE NEECHEISEL SPRING GREEN, WI LIL ROCK N THE SKY FF | TL 16.48 4D 54 $ -
FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN FIREWATER STONES FF 16.495 4D 55 $ -
MCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.511 4D 56 $ -
FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSN CREEK, WI BUZIOS MONEY QUEEN FF 16.549 5D 1 $449 
YCO CAMERYN TOWLE MURDOCK, NE ILL BE PHAMEOUS FF 16.598 5D 2 $355 
FCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI EASY O SUNDAY FF 16.627 5D 3 $284 
YCO RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN WT ROPE WITH A STAR FF 16.661 5D 4 $237 
109 MARY TEGELER MORRISON, IL JESSES TALES 16.701 5D 5 $213 
118 SARAH WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.79 5D 6 $189 

MCO EMMALEE HOOVER ROCHESTER, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY FF | RC 16.798 5D 7 $166 
FCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES FF 16.807 5D 8 $142 
21 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 16.823 5D 9 $118 

YCO KATY BRIGGS CHATFIELD, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ FF 16.894 5D 10 $95 
166 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBILU FF 16.911 5D 11 $71 
YCO BRAE STUEVE COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA VP CASH ME OUT 16.938 5D 12 $47 
FCO ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS FF 16.941 5D 13 $ -
161 TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS FF 17.023 5D 14 $ -
FCO RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR FF | RC 17.096 5D 15 $ -
65 KADEN MCKEE , SFR COPPER 17.101 5D 16 $ -

122 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON FF | TL | RC 17.127 5D 17 $ -
FCO MICHELLE COOPER , RF WOOD BE BOLD | RC 17.152 5D 18 $ -
FCO SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI MOON YA AT THE BAR 17.239 5D 19 $ -
FCO BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 17.312 5D 20 $ -
47 MARIAH HVENINK IRETON, IA PC SUNKITA KASH FF | TL | RC 17.326 5D 21 $ -

FCO NIKKI JAMES BECKER, MN PEPPY MUSIC 17.499 5D 22 $ -
48 LAUREN SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI FRENCHMANS ROUGE FF 17.52 5D 23 $ -
62 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, MN JB TURNPIKE FF 17.626 5D 24 $ -

142 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.642 5D 25 $ -
140 KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 17.709 5D 26 $ -

MCO RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO CARTEL OF DEMONS FF | TL 17.848 5D 27 $ -
YCO MACKENZIE OFFEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON 17.871 5D 28 $ -
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI NLC SLICK LIL BOOGER FF | RC 17.872 5D 29 $ -
FCO REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY FF | TL | RC 18.383 5D 30 $ -
104 KERI WEAVER FRANKLIN GROVE, IL HOT KINDA GUY FF 18.537 5D 31 $ -
165 WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 19.417 5D 32 $ -
FCO CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI KANDY BANDIT FF | TL 19.509 5D 33 $ -
YCO GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI NALA 23.077 5D 34 $ -
101 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN GIFTED IN GOLD 26.463 5D 35 $ -

MCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH FF | TL | RC 914.489 $ -
22 RANDEE PRINDLE GILMAN CITY, MO RED MAN JONES FF 914.615 $ -

MCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD HOT JUDGE BY DESIGN FF | TL | RC 914.625 $ -
MCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RF LED ME TO FORTUNE FF | RC 914.676 $ -
FCO RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN REMEMBER ME SEIS FF | RC 914.699 $ -
71 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS FRENCHIES DO IT BETTER | RC 914.742 $ -

MCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME | RC 914.748 $ -
MCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN NOT MY IDEA FF 914.766 $ -
MCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON FF | TL | RC 914.775 $ -

3 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS JR FRENCH N SHAMLESS | RC 914.776 $ -
YCO AAVAH HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 914.822 $ -
MCO TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 914.837 $ -
163 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC FF 914.858 $ -

MCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN FF | TL | RC 914.933 $ -
FCO AMELIA MCCUMBER ATKINSON, NE AINT SEEN MY DESIGN FF | TL | RC 914.938 $ -
143 SIERRA DOOTSON SURING, WI ROYAL QUICK PRINCE 914.967 $ -
YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND FF 914.987 $ -
FCO RILEY YOUNGMAN CENTURIA, WI BACK TA BLACK 914.987 $ -
88 KADEN MCKEE , FIRED UP BEACHES 914.995 $ -
90 KRISTEN MEYER CLINTONVILLE, WI JL ROC THE BAR FF 915.035 $ -

183 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FIREWATER SIX AFLING 915.057 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL FF 915.058 $ -
99 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER FF 915.082 $ -

MCO KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY FF | RC 915.093 $ -
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME FF 915.165 $ -

6 ABBY WHITISH PLATTEVILLE, WI FAMOUS FRENCH LOLA FF | TL | RC 915.185 $ -
1 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS FF 915.214 $ -



MCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS FF | RC 915.221 $ -
MCO KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN MJP PERKS OFBEN FAB FF | TL | RC 915.238 $ -
110 SISSIE WHERRELL NORMAN, OK GOOD AS BULLY GETS FF | TL 915.251 $ -
56 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 915.273 $ -
42 SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE FF 915.309 $ -
94 AMY JOHANNING FITCHBURG, WI PRADA G FF 915.337 $ -

FCO LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 915.364 $ -
MCO RACHEL CASPER LITTLE FALLS, MN STINKY BRITCHES 915.364 $ -
MCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN FF | TL 915.369 $ -
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 915.393 $ -
MCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSN CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER FF | RC 915.397 $ -

MCO KATHLEEN
VANDERSTAPPE

N LAKE GENEVA, WI MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL FF | TL 915.418 $ -
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 915.441 $ -
YCO BAILEY HOLMES MULBERRY, KS BLUE RUBY ROSE 915.46 $ -
66 ALEE FEIST MADELIA, MN PASSUM NACHOS FF 915.481 $ -

FCO TAYLOR BLAINE KASSON, MN SPEEDWAGON 915.481 $ -
156 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 915.488 $ -
YCO AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND PRINCESS TIA SNICKER 915.492 $ -
102 MEAGAN BJORNSTAD ONALASKA, WI SADIES UNO SUNSHINE FF 915.513 $ -

MCO SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MO COMING IN HAUTE FF | TL | RC 915.545 $ -
86 CAMI SHOULTZ MOSCOW, IA DIAMONDS N BLUEJEANS FF | RC 915.557 $ -

FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 915.567 $ -
182 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 915.569 $ -
FCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD COOL PERKY CORONA FF 915.573 $ -
51 BETHANY KELLER EDGERTON, MN PAINT ME A MISSION FF | TL 915.576 $ -

FCO RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI PEPPYS LITTLE HONEY 915.577 $ -
FCO CASSIDY GOW TWO HARBORS, MN PERKSOFSLIPPENVANZI FF 915.591 $ -
MCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE FF | TL | RC 915.597 $ -
YCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 915.656 $ -
FCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY FF | TL | RC 915.668 $ -
YCO DARIAN BLYSTONE PORTAGE, WI KASH BUG FF | RC 915.685 $ -
MCO MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROMTHESUN FF | RC 915.687 $ -
MCO NINA SHIREY LOGAN, OH KF FAMOUS FRENCHMAN FF | TL | RC 915.694 $ -

85 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 915.712 $ -
MCO GRANT BAYER CLEARWATER, MN GOLDMINE DESIGN FF | TL | RC 915.719 $ -
FCO MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCHROSE FF 915.726 $ -
149 SHELAINE ROZENBOOM BUSSEY, IA SPICE N SHINE FF 915.761 $ -
80 BRIDGET VARPNESS COTTONWOOD, MN SHEZ BUGRN FRENCH FIRES 915.77 $ -

134 CHELSEA JACOBSON ANDOVER, MN AWESOME SAUCEY 915.814 $ -
MCO TAYA SKILES INWOOD, IA MS FRENCH ANGEL FF 915.816 $ -
MCO HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DESIGNEDTOPERFECTION FF | TL | RC 915.834 $ -
160 OLIVIA STEPHES FARIBALUT, MN LILLY'S STREAKIN 915.835 $ -
28 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER FF 915.86 $ -

YCO PAISLEY ANDERSON CARSON, IA THE FIRE GUY FF 915.874 $ -
FCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 915.876 $ -
180 CHARLI LONG SOUTH WAYNE, WI RCK GUYS CHERRY RED FF 915.878 $ -
19 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 915.88 $ -
46 SARAH ANN SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI LLP MISS JESS FF 915.902 $ -

MCO KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY FF | RC 915.908 $ -
159 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 915.936 $ -

MCO ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY FF | TL | RC 915.972 $ -
95 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 915.988 $ -

111 BRIAN JENSEN EDEN PRAIRIE, MN FAMOUSFRENCHFIREWATER FF | TL 915.989 $ -
YCO MAKENNA WITTROCK ELKHORN, WI RAINING JEWELS 916.004 $ -
YCO ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 916.036 $ -
MCO DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL SHEZA SMOKIN YOU 916.111 $ -
FCO TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI BIGLEWIESREDEVCARTEL 916.157 $ -
MCO EMILY ZIMBA MCLOTOSH, SD HL BUGOFFIMFAMOUS FF | RC 916.157 $ -

93 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 916.19 $ -
FCO ERICA TRAUT SARTELL, MN RDC EYM FRENCH NRARE FF | RC 916.204 $ -
FCO LEXI KARNES HOWARD LAKE, MN LOLA RED 916.293 $ -
174 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN PC DASHIN FOR HOLLYWOOD 916.302 $ -



FCO LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN SQUEAKIN IN MY SOX 916.349 $ -
FCO MEGAN LARSON HOOPLE, ND JESS I WOOD 916.353 $ -
155 KARA MARTIN ADRIAN, MN IME COLOR ME FAST FF 916.369 $ -
10 KELSEY HUTTON YUTAN, NE FROSTBURNS BELLA SERA 916.396 $ -
57 MELISSA MEROW ALGOMA, WI JOHNNY MEATBALLS 916.408 $ -
69 RACHEL SZENAY RIVER FALLS, WI PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN 916.43 $ -

144 KALI SCHILLING ZWINGLE, IA WHOOPIESFRENCH TUXEDO 916.43 $ -
35 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN STARTER WIFE FF 916.436 $ -

YCO CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 916.449 $ -
30 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN FRENCHMENS DYNAMITE 916.545 $ -
84 LILLY HEROLD RIDOTT, IL COREY 916.591 $ -

YCO AVA DYRESON MARSHALL, WI SR STYLISH FRENCHGIRL 916.705 $ -
117 CARLEY HALLIGAN , TT LEOS DRIFT GUY 916.707 $ -
78 KATILYNN JORGENSEN ADRIAN, MN I WOOD FROST EM FF 916.829 $ -

157 JESSIE HUEBNER KAUKAUNA, WI FAMOUS FRENCH MODEL FF | RC 916.918 $ -
MCO MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 916.994 $ -
126 SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI NICKBARSTELLABRATION 917.029 $ -
YCO PAISLEY ANDERSON CARSON, IA FROSTY ROSE FF 917.051 $ -
MCO SARAH CLIFTON MALTA, OH RH RED BY DESIGN FF | TL | RC 917.093 $ -
125 SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR OH WHATTA FLIT FF 917.108 $ -

MCO PAIGE GRAFF MONTICELLO, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 917.154 $ -
FCO MARTY LEACH ROCKVILLE, NE AMES FF | RC 917.237 $ -
MCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 917.331 $ -
128 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FIREN THE JUDGE 917.429 $ -

YCO JAMES
SKALKO-
OLESIAK STURGEON LAKE, MN SJR STRKN VOODOO DOLL FF 917.447 $ -

135 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 917.733 $ -
FCO KATIE GRYMALA SUPERIOR, WI ES STREAKIN TURNPIKE FF 918.109 $ -
108 STEPHANIE MICHEL , RCK GUYS DELUXE COIN 918.126 $ -
151 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 919.129 $ -

5 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS FF 919.78 $ -
170 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME FF | TL 919.993 $ -
39 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI MP BONNETSLASTHAYDAY 920.06 $ -

MCO GINGER MAREK COLUMBUS, OH WHY SO FAMOUS GUYS | TL | RC 920.148 $ -
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM FF 922.139 $ -
120 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BYON LIL GUY FF 923.252 $ -
158 COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN PARTY LIKE ITS 99 FF 934.415 $ -
38 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL ROSEBUGS DRIFTN GUY FF 999.999 $ -
73 KENDYL SCHULZ POPLAR, WI CHARMING HICKORY 999.999 $ -

133 EMILY BOLDA LAKE VILLAGE, IN SO STREAKIN EPIC FF | TL 999.999 $ -
146 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS FF 999.999 $ -
YCO MACI RAE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS FF | RC 999.999 $ -
YCO AVA NOVAK FOLEY, MN CAT WHISPER 999.999 $ -
FCO KAMRYN BRANDEN PINEWOOD, MN COOL GUY ON FIRE FF | RC 999.999 $ -
FCO ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKIN DRAMA 999.999 $ -
FCO HILARY HILZENDEGER AVON, SD CONCEALED CARRYTYME FF | TL | RC 999.999 $ -
FCO JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY FF 999.999 $ -
FCO AMANDA STODIECK NEW PRAGUE, MN RAREN TO BE FAB FF 999.999 $ -
MCO MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 999.999 $ -
MCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE FF 999.999 $ -
MCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time
Rank 

Overall Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.576 1 1D 1 $222 
AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IM A FRENCH JET 14.626 2 1D 2 $167 
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA MONEY RED FAME 14.689 3 1D 3 $111 

JANA
PETERSON-

GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.922 4 1D 4 $56 
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 14.949 5 1D 5 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.958 6 1D 6 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.994 7 1D 7 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF 14.997 8 1D 8 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 15.056 9 1D 9 $ -

SATURDAY SENIOR 4D - $1,588 Payout - 74 Entries



CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 15.057 10 1D 10 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.081 11 2D 1 $191 

BRENDA DETERS COLTON, SD STREAKIN GUNSNROSES 15.097 12 2D 2 $143 
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.107 13 2D 3 $95 
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 15.108 14 2D 4 $48 

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD JLOSSTREAKNBLING 15.112 15 2D 5 $ -
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 15.15 16 2D 6 $ -

DELVIN BUHR ADAMS, NE DHR WHATTA WAGON 15.158 17 2D 7 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 15.204 18 2D 8 $ -

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD REDDY FOR PRESTIGE 15.249 19 2D 9 $ -
LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.261 20 2D 10 $ -

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD FIRST IVORY 15.29 21 2D 11 $ -
MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.313 22 2D 12 $ -

MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN CANDY COATED PAINT 15.317 23 2D 13 $ -
JOYCE HANES LANCASTER, OH MC SUNFROST KASHMIR 15.325 24 2D 14 $ -

SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN TRES MY TRACKS 15.343 25 2D 15 $ -
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI FRENCH JOHN FAME 15.345 26 2D 16 $ -
SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.372 27 2D 17 $ -
JOYCE HANES LANCASTER, OH MARRY ME FAME 15.409 28 2D 18 $ -

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.414 29 2D 19 $ -
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.457 30 2D 20 $ -

SHERYL BUHR ADAMS, NE DHR MIGHTY MARTHA 15.468 31 2D 21 $ -
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 15.498 32 2D 22 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.544 33 2D 23 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.742 34 3D 1 $127 

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.801 35 3D 2 $95 
KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.863 36 3D 3 $64 

DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS ROC CHALK JAYHAWK 15.877 37 3D 4 $32 
PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP SUNNYSIDE UP 15.88 38 3D 5 $ -
DEB CHRISTY NORTON, KS STREAKIN SENOR DASH 15.888 39 3D 6 $ -

JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 15.895 40 3D 7 $ -
SUE CRAIG ZIMMERMAN, MN LV LACES LAST DANCE 15.928 41 3D 8 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.929 42 3D 9 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.943 43 3D 10 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PTL SALTY OKEY 15.99 44 3D 11 $ -
DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 16.053 45 3D 12 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SIR FRENCHMANS KID 16.059 46 3D 13 $ -
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.115 47 4D 1 $95 
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILEN LEO 16.183 48 4D 2 $71 

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKINGROUNDTHECLOCK 16.21 49 4D 3 $48 
CASEY JONES NEBRASKA CITY, NE DHR WHATTA RED JET 16.262 50 4D 4 $24 
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME 16.283 51 4D 5 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.352 52 4D 6 $ -
JAMES SULLIVAN PEKIN, IL VICTORYS FIRST EFFORT 16.406 53 4D 7 $ -
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 16.413 54 4D 8 $ -
BOBBI MEYER ISHEEMING, MI RY LIL CASH COWGIRL 16.474 55 4D 9 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.479 56 4D 10 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI EASY O SUNDAY 16.627 57 4D 11 $ -
TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 17.023 58 4D 12 $ -

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 17.642 59 4D 13 $ -
KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 17.709 60 4D 14 $ -

WENDY GULLEY LEAF RIVER, IL SHESA HEAVENLY CAT 19.417 61 4D 15 $ -
JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 914.775 $ -

SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE 915.309 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 915.668 $ -
LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA DW MR STEEL YO GIRL 915.876 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 915.908 $ -
MELISSA MEROW ALGOMA, WI JOHNNY MEATBALLS 916.408 $ -
SARAH CLIFTON MALTA, OH RH RED BY DESIGN 917.093 $ -
SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR OH WHATTA FLIT 917.108 $ -

SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BYON LIL GUY 923.252 $ -
CHERIE STODIECK PRIOR LAKE, MN HUCKLEBERRYS PENNY 999.999 $ -
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR PASSEM UP PERKS 999.999 $ -
LUANN VANDERGON MAPLE LAKE, MN LV SPECIALKINDAFAME 999.999 $ -
JOELA FLATEN SPARTA, WI LEOS LAST HURRAH 999.999 $ -


